HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

AJAY SRIVASTAVA

Addl. District & Sessions Judge Ghazipur



ld No:	UP2403
Father's/Husband's Name:	C. P. SRIVASTAVA
Address:	1/233 MIG, A V COLONY, YOJANA 3, JHUNSI, ALLAHABAD
Date of Birth:	06/07/1979
Date of Retirement:	31/07/2039
Home District:	Allahabad
Home State:	Uttar Pradesh
Date of Appt. in Judicial Service (in HJS):	17/02/2018
Date of Joining in HJS under Rule 22(3) of UP HJS Rule 1975:	
Date of Joining in HJS under Rule 22(1) of UP HJS Rule 1975:	17/02/2018
Date of Conf. in HJS:	

Qualification Details					
SL	DETAILS	DIVISION	YEAR		
1.	High School	Passed	1994		
2.	Intermediate	Passed	1996		
3.	B.Sc.	Second	2000		
4.	LL.B.	First	2004		

	Posting Details				
SL	DESIGNATION PLACE	FROM TO	REMARKS		
1.	Addl. District & Sessions Judge Ghazipur	19/02/2018 23/04/2018			
2.	A.D.J. (FTC) Ghazipur	23/04/2018 02/08/2018			
3.	A.D.J. (FTC) Ghazipur	02/08/2018 21/08/2019			
4.	Addl. District & Sessions Judge Ghazipur	21/08/2019 25/02/2020*			
5.	Addl. District & Sessions Judge Ghazipur	25/02/2020* 23/07/2020*			
6.	Spl. Judge (E.C. Act) Ghazipur	23/07/2020* 06/08/2020*			
7.	Addl. District & Sessions Judge Ghazipur	06/08/2020*			

(*: The exact date on which charge taken/handed over is not known. This is the date of notification of transfer.)

(The above information is subject to verification by Services Section.)